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NEW MEXICO STATE POLICE

Total number of seizures of currency:  8

 $4,464.25
 $1,200.00

 $29,927.00
 $542.00

 $156,955.00
 $7,649.00
 $2,200.00

 $985.00

 1.  
 2.  
 3.  
 4.  
 5.  
 6.  
 7.  
 8.  

 $203,922.25Total: 

2016 07/11/2018Annual Report Submit Date:

Total number of seizures of property:  0

Total 
Amount/Seizure
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Currency
Total Number of Seizures: 
Total Amount of Seizures: 

 8 
 $203,922.25 

Property
Total Number of Seizures: 

Total Item Amount: 
 0 
 0 

Total Markey Value:  $0.00 

Grand Totals


