SEIZURES AND FORFEITURES DETAIL REPORT

Report Year: 2016 Agency Not Specified Submitted Date Range Not Specified

NEW MEXICO STATE POLICE

Total number	of seizures of curren	sy: 8	
	Total		
	Amount/Seizure		
1.	\$4,464.25		
2.	\$1,200.00		
3.	\$29,927.00		
4.	\$542.00		
5.	\$156,955.00		
6.	\$7,649.00		
7.	\$2,200.00		
8.	\$985.00		
Total:	\$203,922.25		

SEIZURES AND FORFEITURES DETAIL REPORT

Report Year: 2016 Agency Not Specified Submitted Date Range Not Specified

Grand Totals

Currency	
Total Number of Seizures:	8
Total Amount of Seizures:	\$203,922.25
Property	
Total Number of Seizures:	0
Total Item Amount:	0
Total Markey Value:	\$0.00